
Public Holidays – 2017 

 
 
 
 

Date Title 

Monday, 2 January New Year’s Day (in lieu) 

Thursday, 26 January Australia Day 

Monday, 13 March Canberra Day 

Friday, 14 April Good Friday 

Monday, 17 April Easter Monday 

Monday, 1 May Labour Day (France) 

Monday, 8 May VE Day 

Monday, 12 June Queen’s Birthday 

Friday, 14 July French National Day 

Tuesday, 15 August Assumption 

Monday, 25 September Family & Community Day (Australia) 

Tuesday, 1 November All Saints Day 

Monday, 25 December Christmas Day 

Tuesday, 26 December Boxing Day 

 
 


